THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE

FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
HVAC ROOF TOP UNIT REPLACEMENT 25-077-FM
BID TABULATION

v

Voris Mechanical, Inc.

Amalgamated Services,
Inc.

C. Acitelli Heating &
Piping Contractors, Inc.

Hill Mechanical Corp.

Commercial Mechanical,
Inc.

NO.

ITEM

UOM | QTY

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

HVAC Roof Top Unit Replacement

LS 1

$ 22,450.00

$ 29,571.00

$ 32,000.00

34,113.00

$ 34,750.00

NOTES

1. Healthy Air Heating & Air, Inc. has been deemed non-responsive due to not meeting bid requirements.
2. The DuPage Care Center has requested a contingency of 15%, $22,450.00 + $3,367.50 (contingency) = $25,817.50 contract request.

Bid Opening 7/22/2025 @ 2:30 PM| BR, SR
Invitations Sent 230
Total Vendors Requesting Documents 9
Total Bid Responses 6
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