

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE FINANCE - PROCUREMENT **HVAC ROOF TOP UNIT REPLACEMENT 25-077-FM BID TABULATION**

				Voris Mechanical, Inc.	Amalgamated Services, Inc.	C. Acitelli Heating & Piping Contractors, Inc.	Hill Mechanical Corp.	Commercial Mechanical, Inc.
NO	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
1	HVAC Roof Top Unit Replacement	LS	1	\$ 22,450.00	\$ 29,571.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 34,113.00	\$ 34,750.00

NOTES

Healthy Air Heating & Air, Inc. has been deemed non-responsive due to not meeting bid requirements.
The DuPage Care Center has requested a contingency of 15%, \$22,450.00 + \$3,367.50 (contingency) = \$25,817.50 contract request.

Bid Opening 7/22/2025 @ 2:30 PM	BR, SR
Invitations Sent	230
Total Vendors Requesting Documents	9
Total Bid Responses	6